
 

 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 
 

Group 1 
Ms Pagna Ou Cambodia pagna.ou@nbc.gov.kh 
Mr José Julio Neira Hanze Ecuador jose.neira@uafe.gob.ec 
Ms Claudia María Rosales Flores Guatemala crosales@sib2.gob.gt 
Mr Mauro Scrazzolo Italy Scrazzolo.Mauro@gdf.it 
Ms Jelimo Chumba Kenya chumbajelimo@gmail.com 
Ms Albertha Elie Saint Lucia a.elie@slufia.org 
Mr Mykola Didok Ukraine m.didok@esbu.gov.ua 
Mr Yevhenii Nazarenko Ukraine e.nazarenko@nabu.gov.ua 

 
Group 2 

Mr Diego Sandoval Chile sandovaldiegof.os9@gmail.com 
Ms Rana farrag Egypt ranamohy89@outlook.com 
Mr Chun Ho Adrian YEUNG Hong Kong (China) achyeung@ops.icac.org.hk 
Mr Massimo De Meca Italy DeMeca.Massimo@gdf.it 
Mr Asem Haggiagi Libya Ahaggiagi@cbl.gov.ly 
Ms Tomasita Pazos Aurich Peru tpazos@sbs.gob.pe 
Ms Mphofa Patricia Magetse South Africa Magetsem@saps.gov.za 
Ms Nataliia Sharova Ukraine n.sharova@nabu.gov.ua 

 
Group 3 

Mr Andrew Smalling Bermuda asmalling@bps.bm 
Mr Deniz Yurdakul Denmark DYU001@politi.dk 
Mr Thorsten Schraml Germany thorsten.schraml@steufa.bayern.de 
Ms Elin Skuladottir Iceland elin.skuladottir@hersak.is 
Ms Valentina Sarcinella Italy sarcinella.valentina@gdf.it 
Mr Andy Rotin Malta andy.rotin@gov.mt 
Ms Wajd AL juaid Saudi Arabia wajdjjjj2@gmail.com 
Ms Kseniia Hoduieva Ukraine k.godueva@nabu.gov.ua 
Mr Illia Tivonenko Ukraine illia.tivonenko@proton.me 

 
Group 4 

Ms Pryscilla Campos Brazil pryscilla.campos@pgfn.gov.br 
Ms Ana Paula Patino Ecuador ana.patinio@uafe.gob.ec 
Mr Christos Trakas Greece c.trakas@sdoe.gr 
Ms Malvika Garg India garg.malvika7@gmail.com 
Ms Jameila Simpson Jamaica jameila.simpson@moca.gov.jm 
Mr Jose Fernando Hernandez Burgueño Mexico jose.hernandezb@anam.gob.mx 
Mr Marko Marinkovic Serbia marko.marinkovic@nbs.rs 
Ms Olena Dyba Ukraine dyba.od@gmail.com 

 


